ROCKINGHAMS EVENING TRIAL SERIES

VICTORY MOTO PARK APRIL 13th 2022

RESULTS

Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5 Section 6 Section 7 Section 8 Total

Section 1

B Route BLUE

Name

2

Lap 1

No

fic3

0

34
37
36
27
26
25
31

Sam Cave

Yth.

George Clarke
Steve Clarke
David Young

10

flc 12

1

Yth.

12
15
20

Michael Stuart

Bradley Morris

Ethan Richardson
Kayleigh Rich

24
46

28
23
24
33
32
30
29
38

Yth.

Yth.

Zach Reynolds
Jake Fletcher

57
60

Dan Stepney

7
DNF
DNF
DNF

Haydon Brown

Andrew Richardson

Les Wood

Miles Finney

Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5 Section 6 Section 7 Section 8

Section 1

No

C Route YELLOW

Name

2

Lap 1

69
63
72
73
61

Chris O'Brien
Peter Archer

flcs

0

P65

Aaron Kitchen
Jason Hughes
Jess Basford

19
24
25
29

74
66
70
35
90
67
79
64
68
78
76
65
80
7

Chris Braunston
Mark Varney

29

David Johnson
Tony Cave

32

32

Yth

James Dawson

36

Gary Kirtley-Paine
Scott Brown
Ellis Hadley

38

39

41

Alec Wright
Josh Wood

Jack Rich

42

44
45
75
80
102

Yth

Yth

Charlie Crabtree

Jennifer Crabtree
Harries Resroops

Andy Steward

Yth

75

Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5 Section 6 Section 7 Section 8

Section 1

No

D Route WHITE

Name

2

Lap 1

Yth 91

Yth

Finley Samuel
Louis Wood

37

92
62
88
89
87

63
DNF
DNF
DNF

Graham Archer
Adam Slade

Yth
Yth

Jude Slade

Isla Crabtree

MANY THANKS TO ALL OBSERVERS AND OTHER HELPERS
NEXT TRIAL 11TH MAY 6.00pm DRY HILL QUARRY, EDGEHILL.

WWW.LEAMINGTONVICTORY.ORG.UK



